
COMPANY Name Phone # E-Mail Website Notes

Air Duct Cleaning 

General Air Care 800-696-8922 www.GeneralAirCare.com Senior & Military discounts 

President Air Comfort 800-804-8451 Senior & Military discounts 

Alarm Systems 

Safe Haven ADT Rachel Best 619-259-5470

Basement 

Foundation Systems of Michigan (FSM) Ben Hammac 734-838-0261 bhammac@drymich.com www.drymich.com water-proofing, foundation issues 

BWM Basement Waterproofing 800-935-2231 www.DryBasementMI.com Foundation Repair, Sump Pumps, etc…

Carpet 

A-1 Carpet Cleaning 888-734-3818 carpet & upholstery cleaning 

The Carpet Guys 888-387-9538 www.CarpetGuysNow.com next day installation available 

Chimney Companies 

Cal Chimney 586-771-6757

Dr. Sweep 888-405-4355 www.drsweep.com Chimney & Brick repair

Green Oak Chimey Services 248-330-4677

Grey Oaks Chimney Services 248-660-3834 www.greyoakschimneyservice.com 

HomeSaver Chimney Relining 248-681-9532 Chimney Liners 

Concrete Companies 

Able Concrete Raising 586-731-7226 Concrete raising 

Birmingham Sealcoat Ryan Austin 248-647-8373 1-800-SEALCOAT www.birminghamsealcoat.com Asphalt, Concrete, Driveways and more

Concrete Levelers 248-669-0616 www.concretelevelers.net info@concretelevelers.net Concrete leveling; sidewalks, garage slabs

Elliott Leveling 800-538-3514 www.ElliottLeveling.com Foundations, Leaning, Driveways

Heavy Duty Concrete Dale heavydutyconcrete@yahoo.com

Raise It Rite Tony Messina 586-855-7373 Concrete raising 

Construction - Remodeling - Restoration 

Enviromax Tom Scheich 586-212-8906 enviromaxmold@comcast.net www.enviromaxservices.com Mold & Water damage restoration experts 

Great Lakes Restore Stacey Thom 248-918-7148 sthom@greatlakesrestore.com www.greatlakesrestore.com Insurance Restorations, All Remodeling 

Handyman Professionals www.handymanprofessionals.net Total home remodels & contractors 

OnSite Solutions 877-726-2738 www.onsite24hrs.com Property Preservation Services

R.B. Remodeling Rob Baginski 248-396-0502 bagman02@yahoo.com Remodels, windows, decks, additions, roofs

RE Bath Bathtub Liners 800-689-2284 www.rebathmi.com 
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Re-Bath 800-689-2284 New tub liners 

The Grout Doctor 248-358-7383 www.groutdoctor.com Regrouting, sealing, cleaning, stone & tile 

Those Guys Michael Moceri 248-240-3032 Moceri.Mike@gmail.com Everything

TJL Contracting Pete Van Vliet 586-532-6396 pete@tjlcontracting.com www.tjlcontracting.com Crisis, Mold, Water, Fire - Restorations 

Corporate Housing 

Blvd Suites Genna Edmonds 248-890-4947 gedmonds@blvdsuites.com www.blvdsuites.com Corporate Housing 

Blvd Suites Shelly Bishop 248-591-3313 sbishop@blvdsuites.com www.blvdsuites.com Corporate Housing 

Electricians 

A & J Electric 248-876-3081 586-697-2779

Metro Electric Bill Wilson 586-336-9121 bwilson@metroelect.com

Prestige Electric Chris Blonde 248-722-0743 clblonde1077@yahoo.com

Flooring 

Carter Quality Flooring Jason Carter 248-736-6336 jason@carterqualityflooring.com

Doctor Hardwood Chuck Colwell 248-818-5102 chuckcolwell@wowway.com Hardwood Floors 

Main Street Flooring Lisa Landis 586-731-6400

Garage Doors

A-1 Door Systems 586-630-4189 248-876-3771 www.YourGarageDoorExperts.com Garage Doors 

Allens Installation Al 248-820-7130

Oxford Overhead Door 248-628-4555

Heating & Cooling 

Aire Serv Tommy McDonald 248-840-1762 tommy.mcdonald@mail.aireserv.com www.aireserv.com 

Andy's Statewide HVAC 248-218-2569 www.andysstatewide.com

CAPS Heating & Cooling Bob Sylver 586-242-3347

Diversified Heating & Cooling Scott Bartram 248-568-8532 sbartram@diversifiedhtg.com

Flame Heating & Cooling 800-234-2340 flamefurnace.com 

Multi-Mechanical Services Ed Knauber 586-979-4990 multimech@aol.com Heating & Cooling, Ventilation 

Noble Heating & Cooling Corey Martyniuk 248-817-2920

Inspections (Home, Well, Septic, Mold & Radon) 

Basement to Roof Home Inspections Don Torchia 248-224-6332 btrhi@yahoo.com

D & H Environmental Inspections Don Haring 248-366-0553 www.dhenvironmental.net Well, Septic, Pest, Water

EnVision Property Inspections Brian Walker 586-453-8755 inspections@en-visionpi.com www.en-visionpropertyinspections.com

Home King Inspections Ernest Davis 248-288-4770 davishomeinspector@yahoo.com www.homekinginspection.com Home, Mold & Radon 

Home Team Inspections Mike Kalkoff 586-783-9957

Integrity Home Inspection, LLC Larry Crager 586-651-0687 cragerscrib@wowway.com

Keen Eye Home Inspections www.keeneyehomeinspections.com 
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Key Inspectors Eric 586-247-7000 Well & Septic Inspections 

Key Inspectors Eric 586-247-7000 Well & Septic Inspections 

Oakland Home Inspections Michael Saari 248-787-4366 OaklandHi@comcast.net www.OaklandHi.com Home, Termite, Well, Septic, Mold, Radon, Lead 

Patterson Team Home Inspections Randy, Gil, Jeff, Rick 248-755-3422 Home inspections & Environmental Testing 

Premium Home Inspections Mart Giassin 586-441-9941 www.premiumhomeinspections.net 

Protech Environmental 734-761-3595 www.protechenvironmental.com Radon Mitigation 

Oakland Pest Control - Pest Insp Darrell the Bug Man 810-513-0096

Rose Pest Solutions - Pest Inspections 800-564-0510

Insurance

Nationwide Donnell Momany 248-402-5005 momand1@nationwide.com

Nationwide Stacey Backstrom 248-402-5005 backss1@nationwide.com

Brown & Brown Insurance Tina Gieraltowski 586-977-6300 kgieraltowski@bbdetroit.com www.bbdetroit.com Home/Auto/Life/Retirement/Estate Planning

Northwestern Mutual Aaron Parchem 248-229-5864 aaron.parchem@nmfn.com www.nmfn.com/aaronparchem 

Del Barba Insurance - Flood Insurance Jennifer Mason 586-725-0432

Interior Design & Staging 

Catherine Oddo Interior Design Catherine 586-268-1889 coidstudio@yahoo.com

Exquisite Creations Home Staging Joey LaFata 586-823-0083 joeylafata@gmail.com www.stageitshowitsellit.com 

Impact Interior Design Solutions 248-761-3320 info@impactids.com www.impactids.com Home Staging 

JJK Designs Janna Keyes 248-840-2109 jjkdes@aol.com

Next Space Isabelle Weiss 586-601-6595 nextspacedetroit@gmail.com www.nextspacedetroit.com modern auctions & art service 

Vis-Home 877-847-8077 www.Vis-Home.com 3D Picture Plan & Furniture Floor Planner

Landscaping Companies 

Father & Son Tree Service 248-628-3035

Oakland Arbor Care & Tree Service 866-570-4052 www.OaklandArborCare.com Tree Trimming, removal, lot clearing

Locksmith 

1-2-3 Lock and Key LLC Rob Kilgore 248-496-8434 Rob@123lockandkey.net www.123lockandkey.net Locksmith for Home/Office/Auto 

A - Z Lock & Key Don Moonen 248-853-5344 Azlock@gmail.com http://rochester-mi-locksmith.com

Superior Lock & Key Becky or Joe 248-656-0022

Marketing & Promotional Products

Cre8ivEmbroidery Judy 866-902-4295 cre8ivemb@gmail.com www.Cre8ivEmbroidery.com Screen printing, embroidery, apparal

Creative Specialties Michele Chapie 248-541-2000 michele@creativespecialties.net www.creativespecialties.net Promotional Items

Masonry Services 

Al Nalian 248-894-4795 stoneartist1953@aim.com

Dr. Sweep 888-405-4355 www.drsweep.com Brick repair & Chimney services 

Dunwright Brick 586-718-9760
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Jason Cook 313-207-0147

Rochester Masonry Design Dietmar Hansen 248-672-7438

St. Onge Masonry 248-709-8161

Medical 

Comfort Keepers Diann Barnett 248-651-9880 diannbarnett@comfortkeepers.com www.comfortkeepers.com In-Home Care Services 

The Active Fix Erik Barazsu, DC 248-399-8880 theactivefix@gmail.com www.theactivefix.com Chiropractic & Sports Rehabilitation 

Mold Remediation 

Enviromax Tom Scheich 586-212-8906 enviromaxmold@comcast.net www.enviromaxservices.com Mold & Water damage restoration experts 

Great Lakes Mold Remediation Patrick 248-887-6654 Mold remediation 

Protech Environmental 734-761-3595 Radon Mitigation 

Moving Companies 

Changing Places Ron St. Amant 248-674-3937 Ron@cpmoving.com www.changingplacesmovers.com

Morse Moving (Allied Van Lines) Tony Hamilton 810-701-2913 thamilton@morsemoving.com www.morsemoving.com

White Star Movers (Mayflower) Kerry Lock 586-977-0400 kerrylock@whitestarmovers.com www.whitestarmovers.com

Pest Control 

Private Pest Control Steve Forton 586-201-5537

Bat Removal & Prevention Ron Pelshaw 

Painting 

Essian Painting Eric Essian 248-842-0131

G & R Painting George 810-874-6000

Paintech Contracting Tiho 248-935-9987

RGB Painting Massimo Bruno 586-634-9128 RGBpainting@hotmail.com

Plumbing 

A & J Plumbing & Sewer 586-276-7258 248-419-0357 www.WeServiceYourDrainandSewer.com

Knapp's Plumbing Dean Knapp 248-894-4848

Plumbing Experts 877-233-7937 www.PlumbingServicesMI.com Emergency Sewer & Drain Cleaning

Putnam Plumbing 248-652-0990

Roofing  

Great Lakes Roofing, Inc. 888-701-8822 www.greatlakesroofinginc.com 

Ridgecom 586-493-6004

Roofing Depot LLC 248-886-8635 www.roofingdepotllc.com

Security Guards & Classes 

Threat Management Center www.TV33WHPR.com Survival Skills & Tactical classes 
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CSDP Security 877-218-1394 info@csdpsecurity.com www.CSDPsecurity.com Security Guards 

Bill Cousins

Septic & Sewer Companies 

AAAA Sewer & Drain Dave & Steve 248-399-8595

Allied Septic Cleaning Micah Wingate 586-531-1992 248-650-0000 Excavating & Septic Cleaning 

JPD Inspections - camera scope with video of drains (no repairs) Josh Dutton 248-884-6592 PDPinspections@comcast.net

Michigan Sewer Scope 248-224-5820 michigansewerscope@yahoo.com www.michigansewerscope.com Pipe camera inspections 

Surveyor 

Flood Zone Specialists 877-863-3069

Kem-Tec (586) 772-2222 www.kemtec-survey.com

Kennedy Surveying Inc. 248-628-4241

MISC….

AccuDry - Smoke & Odor removal , carpet cleaning 248-969-6000

Accurate Energy Audits / Green Home Inspections Joe Presto 248-681-9565 joe.aea@gmail.com

Artist -Barb Zarantonello (paints pets or housefronts for gifts) Barb 248-891-7724

CZ Installations - plowing, yard, small repairs Curt 586-291-5533

Don-Lors Electronics Bryan Dutton 248-982-5161 bdutton@don-lors.com www.don-lors.com Security Systems. Dish, Home Theatres 

Jo's Cleaning and Organizing Jo 586-977-3565 jo@josorganizing.com

Paul Korte - asst'd jobs including crown moldings & painting Paul 248-652-0306 reclaimtrash@gmail.com
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